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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 4.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZHUKOVSKY Edgar (LAT)
- A - DAISI Daniels (GBR)
- B - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- C - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

KEATING Andrew (USA)
- A - DAISI Daniels (GBR)
- B - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- C - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1530 m 1530 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 59 55
DIRECTIONS 58 53
STARTING TIME 7:30 9:35

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 15.87 F = 730
Number of competitors: 43, Number of NSA: 16

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

20.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6350  /  20.03.2024 at 10:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 9 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia ITA 2006 U18 51.36 (1) 49.00 (3) 1:40.36 23.00

2 15 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 U30 52.76 (4) 48.68 (1) 1:41.44 1.08 30.86

3 2 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 U30 53.04 (8) 48.78 (2) 1:41.82 1.46 33.62

4 4 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 U30 52.86 (6) 49.39 (4) 1:42.25 1.89 36.75

5 10 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 U30 53.45 (9) 49.95 (9) 1:43.40 3.04 45.11

6 17 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 U30 53.94 (11) 49.47 (5) 1:43.41 3.05 45.19

7 13 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 U30 53.96 (12) 49.59 (6) 1:43.55 3.19 46.20

8 14 56601 STOCK Kathrin AUT 2002 U30 54.07 (13) 49.89 (8) 1:43.96 3.60 49.19

9 12 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 U30 54.35 (15) 49.67 (7) 1:44.02 3.66 49.62

10 19 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 1996 U30 54.96 (18) 50.19 (10) 1:45.15 4.79 57.84

11 26 6537260 CLANCY Victoria USA 2004 U21 57.20 (23) 51.29 (11) 1:48.49 8.13 82.14

12 25 225867 HOWESON Olivia GBR 2006 U18 57.56 (26) 51.64 (12) 1:49.20 8.84 87.30

13 28 6537268 WELLING Maddie USA 2004 U21 56.88 (22) 54.46 (16) 1:51.34 10.98 102.87

14 30 198556 PEREFARRES Manon FRA 2006 U18 1:00.00 (28) 54.14 (15) 1:54.14 13.78 123.23

15 35 225885 TURNER Emily GBR 2007 U18 1:01.04 (29) 54.04 (14) 1:55.08 14.72 130.07

16 40 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 U18 1:02.26 (30) 53.46 (13) 1:55.72 15.36 134.73

17 42 198661 MARIETTE Oxanne FRA 2007 U18 1:05.07 (33) 58.17 (17) 2:03.24 22.88 189.42

18 43 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 U18 1:05.17 (34) 59.81 (18) 2:04.98 24.62 202.08

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

5 565384 DVORNIK Pika SLO 1992 Mast-C

7 25218 MIJARES RUF Carla AND 2002 U30

23 435457 FLOREK Patrycja POL 2003 U21

27 6537473 HAMILTON Carly USA 2005 U21

33 225874 PUTMAN Abigail GBR 2006 U18

36 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 U18
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 4.0 °C

FINISH : 4.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZHUKOVSKY Edgar (LAT)
- A - DAISI Daniels (GBR)
- B - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- C - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

KEATING Andrew (USA)
- A - DAISI Daniels (GBR)
- B - GROSS Stefano (ITA)
- C - BERGMANIS Ralfs (LAT)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1530 m 1530 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 59 55
DIRECTIONS 58 53
STARTING TIME 7:30 9:35

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 15.87 F = 730
Number of competitors: 43, Number of NSA: 16
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

WOMEN'S SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

20.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6350  /  20.03.2024 at 10:12  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

37 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 U18

38 225865 SKINNER Hannah GBR 2006 U18

41 555094 FJODOROVA Sofija LAT 2007 U18

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

11 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 2000 U30 54.40

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (15)

1 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 U21 52.71

3 56530 FLATSCHER Julia AUT 2000 U30 52.25

6 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl USA 2002 U30 52.84

8 56566 GROSS Julia AUT 2001 U30 53.45

16 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 U21 52.95

18 6537329 FROHLICH Annaliese USA 2004 U21 54.10

20 435404 KRAJEWSKA Daria POL 1998 U30 55.52

21 56526 HERZ Celina AUT 2000 U30 55.47

22 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 U21 54.90

24 225737 JACKSON Lois GBR 2001 U30 56.79

29 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin MAS 2004 U21 57.32

31 575022 MARKTHALER Lara RSA 2007 U18 57.47

32 198660 PETETIN Lola FRA 2007 U18 59.72

34 555077 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 2004 U21 1:03.90

39 198662 DECHONNE Lou FRA 2007 U18 1:03.51
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

20.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6350  /  20.03.2024 at 10:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia ITA 2006 29.87 - -

2 15 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 27.65 27.65 7.86

3 2 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 23.44 23.44 10.62

4 4 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 23.43 23.43 13.75

5 10 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 28.34 - -

6 17 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 30.42 - -

7 13 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 27.68 - -

8 14 56601 STOCK Kathrin AUT 2002 25.53 25.53 26.19

9 12 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 26.34 26.34 26.62

10 19 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 1996 32.18 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 7 25218 MIJARES RUF Carla AND 2002 23.00

DNF 3 56530 FLATSCHER Julia AUT 2000 23.00

4 4 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 23.43

3 2 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 23.44

DNF 1 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 24.44

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 117.31

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 126.39

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 85.04

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 158.66 / 10 15.87

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (15.87) 23.00

  

Timing
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

20.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6350  /  20.03.2024 at 08:25  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 9 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia ITA 2006 13.62 (3) 23.21 (1) 36.83 (1) 14.53 (2) 51.36

2 3 56530 FLATSCHER Julia AUT 2000 13.37 (1) 23.81 (2) 37.18 (2) 15.07 (8) 52.25 0.89

3 1 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 13.92 (9) 24.06 (4) 37.98 (5) 14.73 (3) 52.71 1.35

4 15 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 13.72 (5) 24.16 (6) 37.88 (4) 14.88 (5) 52.76 1.40

5 6 6536866 ROUFA Kendahl USA 2002 14.22 (15) 23.85 (3) 38.07 (7) 14.77 (4) 52.84 1.48

6 4 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 13.53 (2) 24.06 (4) 37.59 (3) 15.27 (14) 52.86 1.50

7 16 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 13.84 (7) 24.20 (7) 38.04 (6) 14.91 (6) 52.95 1.59

8 2 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 13.64 (4) 25.10 (16) 38.74 (11) 14.30 (1) 53.04 1.68

9 10 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 13.77 (6) 24.41 (8) 38.18 (8) 15.27 (14) 53.45 2.09

9 8 56566 GROSS Julia AUT 2001 14.03 (12) 24.42 (9) 38.45 (9) 15.00 (7) 53.45 2.09

11 17 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 13.88 (8) 24.67 (11) 38.55 (10) 15.39 (16) 53.94 2.58

12 13 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 13.92 (9) 24.85 (13) 38.77 (12) 15.19 (10) 53.96 2.60

13 14 56601 STOCK Kathrin AUT 2002 14.40 (19) 24.49 (10) 38.89 (14) 15.18 (9) 54.07 2.71

14 18 6537329 FROHLICH Annaliese USA 2004 14.15 (14) 24.72 (12) 38.87 (13) 15.23 (12) 54.10 2.74

15 12 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 14.02 (11) 25.08 (15) 39.10 (15) 15.25 (13) 54.35 2.99

16 11 6295354 HALLER Celina ITA 2000 14.05 (13) 25.13 (17) 39.18 (16) 15.22 (11) 54.40 3.04

17 22 6537461 DEHART Paige USA 2005 14.44 (20) 25.01 (14) 39.45 (17) 15.45 (18) 54.90 3.54

18 19 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 1996 14.32 (18) 25.22 (18) 39.54 (18) 15.42 (17) 54.96 3.60

19 21 56526 HERZ Celina AUT 2000 14.31 (17) 25.42 (19) 39.73 (19) 15.74 (19) 55.47 4.11

20 20 435404 KRAJEWSKA Daria POL 1998 14.26 (16) 25.51 (20) 39.77 (20) 15.75 (20) 55.52 4.16

21 24 225737 JACKSON Lois GBR 2001 14.90 (23) 26.04 (21) 40.94 (22) 15.85 (22) 56.79 5.43

22 28 6537268 WELLING Maddie USA 2004 14.69 (22) 26.23 (22) 40.92 (21) 15.96 (23) 56.88 5.52

23 26 6537260 CLANCY Victoria USA 2004 14.66 (21) 26.56 (25) 41.22 (23) 15.98 (24) 57.20 5.84

24 29 960752 SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin MAS 2004 14.95 (26) 26.30 (23) 41.25 (25) 16.07 (25) 57.32 5.96

25 31 575022 MARKTHALER Lara RSA 2007 14.92 (25) 26.78 (26) 41.70 (26) 15.77 (21) 57.47 6.11

26 25 225867 HOWESON Olivia GBR 2006 14.91 (24) 26.33 (24) 41.24 (24) 16.32 (26) 57.56 6.20

27 32 198660 PETETIN Lola FRA 2007 15.50 (27) 27.23 (27) 42.73 (27) 16.99 (28) 59.72 8.36

28 30 198556 PEREFARRES Manon FRA 2006 15.54 (28) 27.49 (28) 43.03 (28) 16.97 (27) 1:00.00 8.64

29 35 225885 TURNER Emily GBR 2007 15.92 (30) 28.07 (29) 43.99 (29) 17.05 (29) 1:01.04 9.68

30 40 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 15.75 (29) 28.87 (30) 44.62 (30) 17.64 (30) 1:02.26 10.90

31 39 198662 DECHONNE Lou FRA 2007 16.40 (32) 29.37 (32) 45.77 (32) 17.74 (32) 1:03.51 12.15

32 34 555077 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 2004 16.20 (31) 29.12 (31) 45.32 (31) 18.58 (33) 1:03.90 12.54

33 42 198661 MARIETTE Oxanne FRA 2007 16.82 (33) 29.64 (33) 46.46 (33) 18.61 (34) 1:05.07 13.71

34 43 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 17.01 (34) 30.51 (34) 47.52 (34) 17.65 (31) 1:05.17 13.81
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

20.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6350  /  20.03.2024 at 10:16  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 15 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 12.90 (4) 21.70 (1) 34.60 (1) 14.08 (2) 48.68

2 2 245084 TOTH Zita HUN 2002 12.35 (1) 22.27 (4) 34.62 (2) 14.16 (4) 48.78 0.10

3 9 6296778 COLLOMB Giorgia ITA 2006 12.88 (3) 22.15 (2) 35.03 (3) 13.97 (1) 49.00 0.32

4 4 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 12.69 (2) 22.34 (6) 35.03 (3) 14.36 (8) 49.39 0.71

5 17 555035 BONDARE Liene LAT 1996 13.00 (6) 22.24 (3) 35.24 (5) 14.23 (5) 49.47 0.79

6 13 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 13.12 (9) 22.36 (7) 35.48 (7) 14.11 (3) 49.59 0.91

7 12 155962 SOMMEROVA Elese CZE 2001 12.90 (4) 22.44 (8) 35.34 (6) 14.33 (7) 49.67 0.99

8 14 56601 STOCK Kathrin AUT 2002 13.32 (11) 22.31 (5) 35.63 (9) 14.26 (6) 49.89 1.21

9 10 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra ITA 1999 13.11 (8) 22.47 (9) 35.58 (8) 14.37 (9) 49.95 1.27

10 19 415205 HUDSON Piera NZL 1996 13.10 (7) 22.66 (10) 35.76 (10) 14.43 (10) 50.19 1.51

11 26 6537260 CLANCY Victoria USA 2004 13.57 (13) 23.29 (13) 36.86 (13) 14.43 (10) 51.29 2.61

12 25 225867 HOWESON Olivia GBR 2006 13.35 (12) 23.28 (11) 36.63 (12) 15.01 (12) 51.64 2.96

13 40 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 14.00 (14) 24.07 (15) 38.07 (14) 15.39 (14) 53.46 4.78

14 35 225885 TURNER Emily GBR 2007 14.19 (15) 24.03 (14) 38.22 (15) 15.82 (15) 54.04 5.36

15 30 198556 PEREFARRES Manon FRA 2006 14.57 (16) 24.24 (16) 38.81 (16) 15.33 (13) 54.14 5.46

16 28 6537268 WELLING Maddie USA 2004 13.17 (10) 23.28 (11) 36.45 (11) 18.01 (18) 54.46 5.78

17 42 198661 MARIETTE Oxanne FRA 2007 14.77 (17) 26.68 (17) 41.45 (17) 16.72 (17) 58.17 9.49

18 43 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 15.63 (18) 27.69 (18) 43.32 (18) 16.49 (16) 59.81 11.13


